1.30
(.051)
REF. REF.
1.20
(.047)
REF.
1.00
(.039)

Typ.
(MHz)
RDC
Max.
(mΩ)
Irms
Max.
(A)
Isat
Typ.
(A) Marking
**K-
Factor(µH)
Tol.
%
SRU2011-1R0Y 1.0 ±30 6 7.96 160 100 1.65 1.50 A 2350
SRU2011-2R2Y 2.2 ±30 6 7.96 120 165 1.20 0.90 C 1678
SRU2011-3R3Y 3.3 ±30 6 7.96 80 240 0.90 0.76 E 1410
SRU2011-4R7Y 4.7 ±30 6 7.96 70 365 0.73 0.58 F 1137
SRU2011-6R8Y 6.8 ±30 6 7.96 60 450 0.70 0.54 G 953
SRU2011-100Y 10 ±30 10 2.52 45 740 0.52 0.40 H 750
SRU2011-150Y 15 ±30 10 2.52 40 1200 0.38 0.34 I 641
SRU2011-220Y 22 ±30 12 2.52 25 1580 0.33 0.27 J 511
SRU2011-330Y 33 ±30 12 2.52 24 2860 0.23 0.22 K 425
General Specifi cations
Core ....................Ferrite DR and RI core
Terminal ....................................Ag/Ni/Sn
Rated Current